Resolutions

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, ACCEPTING THE PROPOSAL OF 

BROCK LAGARDA-LOYA CONSTRUCTION LLC AND APPROVING 

THE CONTRACT FOR THE BRIGHTON LATERAL DITCH CROSSING 

AT BRIDGE STREET FOR THE AMOUNT OF ONE MILLION FIVE 

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($1,005,265), 

AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER, OR DESIGNEE, TO 

EXECUTE THE CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-12-26A.

Reso 26 - Brighton Lateral Crossing at Bridge_Brock Lagarda

Brighton Lateral Ditch Crossing at Bridge Street Construction Services Award- CC Presentation_Final